
CAC Meetings / CAC Workshops / CAC Events
2024 - 2025

Date Time Meeting Title Location

Thursday, August 15 9:00 - 9:45 CAC Meeting
Welcome Back

Remote

Tuesday, September 24 5:00 - 6:30 Night of Excellence Gym

Wednesday, October 23 9:00 - 10:00 Cider House Jam Gym

Wednesday, October 23 Immediately
following show

CAC Meeting:
The Therapeutic Milieu

Gym

Tuesday November 5 4:30 - 5:30 CAC Workshop:What is MRC and How
Can it Support my Adolescent?

Remote

Thursday November 14 10:00 - 10:45 CAC Meeting:
Group Therapy at Granite Academy

Remote

Tuesday December 3 4:30 -5:30 CAC Workshop:” How to Recognize
Your Adolescent’s Anxiety and How to
Support Them in Managing It”

Remote

Thursday, January 9 10:00 - 10:45 CAC Meeting:
Transition Services at Granite Academy

Remote

Tuesday, January 14 4:30 - 5:30 CAC Workshop: “What are the Types of
Community Based Resources in this
Area, What do they Offer and How to
Access Them”

Remote

Thursday, February 6 9:00 - 10:00 Poetry Slam Gym

Thursday, February 6 Immediately
following show

CAC Meeting:
The Arts at GA

Gym

Tuesday, February 11 4:30 - 5:30 CAC Workshop: Mental Health and
LGBTQ+ Identities: How To Support
Queer Adolescents

Remote

Tuesday, March 11 4:30 - 5:30 CAC Workshop: Bringing the
Therapeutic Milieu Home: Supporting
Your Kid's Regulation with Levels of
Intervention

Remote

Thursday, March 20 10:00 - 10:45 CAC Meeting:
Health and Wellness at Granite Academy

Remote

Tuesday, April 15 4:30 - 5:30 CAC Workshop: How to Recognize
When Difficulties are Tied to
ASD/Neurodiversity and When is it Just
Being an Adolescent

Remote

Wednesday, April 30 9:00 - 10:00 Talent Show Gym

Wednesday April 30 Immediately
following show

CAC meeting:
DEIB initiatives at Granite Academy

Gym

Thursday May 22 10:00 - 10:45 CAC Meeting: Summer Term Remote




